Period: Nov 2025 through Nov 2025

County

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell
Caldwell
Caldwell
Caldwell
Caldwell
Caldwell
Caldwell
Caldwell
Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Court

County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

11

11

11

11

11

11

1"

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Report Report
Month

Year
2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

November 2025 - Court Activity Detail Report - Appointment

Activity Type
Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Date / Time printed: 12/1/2025 2:02:45 PM

Judge
Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R
Hicks , R
Hicks , R
Hicks , R
Hicks , R
Hicks , R
Hicks , R
Hicks , R
Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Case Number

25PR-00480

25GR-00236

10371

25PR-00499

25CR-51356

25CR-51346

47405

49117

24CR-50427

25CR-51359

25CR-51394

25CR-51015

25CR-51025

25CR-51377

Case Style

IN THE ESTATE OF SANDRA MOTLOCH
LONGORIA, DECEASED

IN THE MATTER OF CAROLINE
THORNBURGH, INCAPACITATED
PERSON

IN THE ESTATE OF RUDY GUERRERO
MESA, DECEASED

IN THE ESTATE OF ETHEL LOUISE
BORCHERS, DECEASED

MARGARET ANN OLGUIN
JANICE LYNN RODRIGUEZ
TERRY LEONARD SMITH
LORI NICOLE PEREZ
SERVANDO CRUZ JR.
JOVANY PEREZ ANGELES
JOHN CHRISTOPHER TIENDA
JOEL MANUEL MARTINEZ

JULIAN ALONSO ALVAREZ

JOHN WESLEY RAMOS

Appointee Appointee

Bar
24006079

005857170

24062863

00794875

13454000

24079518

07138900

00792683

24108182

24026460

24026460

24037401

24026460

24096369

Appointee

First Name Last Name

Hollis

Lucy
Tillie
Colin

Dan

Ryan
Allison
Clifford
David
Humberto
Humberto
Barbara

Humberto

Peter

Burklund

Dietz

Luke

Wise
McCormack
Vickers
Lanty
McCormack
Mendoza
Saldana
Saldana
Rowan

Saldana

Reed

Appointee
Position
Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval Date
11/04/2025

11/10/2025

11/19/2025

11/26/2025
11/10/2025
11/10/2025
11/10/2025
11/04/2025
11/12/2025
11/17/2025
12/18/2025
11/19/2025

11/25/2025

11/24/2025



