## November 2025 - Court Activity Detail Report - Appointment

## Period: Nov 2025 through Nov 2025

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Approval Date
Caldwell	County Court at Law	11	2025	Appointment	Hicks , R	25PR-00480	IN THE ESTATE OF SANDRA MOTLOCH LONGORIA, DECEASED	24006079	Hollis	Burklund	Attorney ad litem	11/04/2025
Caldwell	County Court at Law	11	2025	Appointment	Hicks, R	25GR-00236	IN THE MATTER OF CAROLINE THORNBURGH, INCAPACITATED PERSON	005857170	Lucy	Dietz	Attorney ad litem	11/10/2025
Caldwell	County Court at Law	11	2025	Appointment	Hicks , R	10371	IN THE ESTATE OF RUDY GUERRERO MESA, DECEASED	24062863	Tillie	Luke	Attorney ad litem	11/19/2025
Caldwell	County Court at Law	11	2025	Appointment	Hicks , R	25PR-00499	IN THE ESTATE OF ETHEL LOUISE BORCHERS, DECEASED	00794875	Colin	Wise	Attorney ad litem	11/26/2025
Caldwell	County Court at Law	11	2025	Appointment	Hicks , R	25CR-51356	MARGARET ANN OLGUIN	13454000	Dan	McCormack	Attorney	11/10/2025
Caldwell	County Court at Law	11	2025	Appointment	Hicks , R	25CR-51346	JANICE LYNN RODRIGUEZ	24079518	Ryan	Vickers	Attorney	11/10/2025
	County Court at Law	11	2025	Appointment	Hicks , R	47405	TERRY LEONARD SMITH	07138900	Allison	Lanty	Attorney	11/10/2025
	County Court at Law	11	2025	Appointment	Hicks , R	49117	LORI NICOLE PEREZ	00792683	Clifford	McCormack	Attorney	11/04/2025
Caldwell	County Court at Law	11	2025	Appointment	Hicks , R	24CR-50427	SERVANDO CRUZ JR.	24108182	David	Mendoza	Attorney	11/12/2025
	County Court at Law	11	2025	Appointment	Hicks , R	25CR-51359	JOVANY PEREZ ANGELES	24026460	Humberto	Saldana	Attorney	11/17/2025
	County Court at Law	11	2025	Appointment	Hicks , R	25CR-51394	JOHN CHRISTOPHER TIENDA	24026460	Humberto	Saldana	Attorney	12/18/2025
	County Court at Law	11	2025	Appointment	Hicks , R	25CR-51015	JOEL MANUEL MARTINEZ	24037401	Barbara	Rowan	Attorney	11/19/2025
	County Court at Law	11	2025	Appointment	Hicks , R	25CR-51025	JULIAN ALONSO ALVAREZ	24026460	Humberto	Saldana	Attorney	11/25/2025
	County Court at Law	11	2025	Appointment	Hicks , R	25CR-51377	JOHN WESLEY RAMOS	24096369	Peter	Reed	Attorney	11/24/2025